
Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time 5 km 10 km 15 km

1º 10 Karin Freitag AUT AUT /W40 W40 1 1:25:51 0:20:18 0:40:29 1:00:54

2º 4 Edna Rodrigues POR POR /W35 W35 1 1:26:50 0:20:02 0:40:31 1:01:24

3º 7 Tania Cruz POR POR /W35 W35 2 1:27:11 0:20:30 0:41:18 1:01:58

4º 62 Rappo Conca Sabine SUI SUI /W40 W50 1 1:29:37 0:20:32 0:41:27 1:02:50

5º 94 Fiona Usher GBR GBR /W40 W60 1 1:31:26 0:21:23 0:42:47 1:04:31

6º 20 Bárbara Correia POR POR /W40 W40 2 1:32:02 0:21:14 0:42:47 1:04:45

7º 27 Ana Laura Buero Martinez ESP ESP /W45 W45 1 1:32:38 0:21:33 0:43:09 1:04:53

8º 102 Graça Costa POR POR /W55 W60 2 1:32:59 0:21:27 0:43:00 1:04:36

9º 18 Olivia Sousa POR POR /W40 W40 3 1:37:48 0:22:08 0:45:13 1:08:40

10º 30 Christine Dörscher GER GER /W45 W45 2 1:38:46 0:22:43 0:45:51 1:09:16

11º 15 Rebecca Mills GBR GBR /W40 W40 4 1:40:29 0:24:14 0:48:02 1:11:53

12º 56 Patrícia Matos POR POR /W50 W50 2 1:40:45 0:24:06 0:47:53 1:11:33

13º 29 Sonja Deiss GER GER /W45 W45 3 1:41:27 0:23:54 0:47:40 1:11:40

14º 3 Lisandra Caires POR POR /W35 W35 3 1:42:32 0:24:32 0:48:52 1:13:24

15º 72 Ute Krause GER GER /W45 W55 1 1:43:33 0:24:25 0:48:36 1:13:20

16º 36 Márcia Correia POR POR /W45 W45 4 1:45:18 0:25:09 0:49:46 1:14:45

17º 22 Luzia Camacho POR POR /W40 W40 5 1:45:35 0:23:59 0:48:56 1:13:55

18º 40 Ana Almeida POR POR /W45 W45 5 1:45:36 0:24:22 0:48:47 1:13:52

19º 26 Viktoriia Lazarieva UKR UKR /W35 W40 6 1:48:04 0:24:10 0:49:45 1:15:44

20º 112 Martine Bediee FRA FRA /W65 W65 1 1:48:35 0:24:07 0:49:12 1:15:23

21º 51 Ana Letra POR POR /W50 W50 3 1:48:48 0:25:25 0:50:46 1:17:01

22º 53 Patrícia Camacho POR POR /W50 W50 4 1:49:01 0:25:06 0:51:01 1:17:08

23º 24 Ana Oliveira POR POR /W40 W40 7 1:49:23 0:26:01 0:52:16 1:18:25

24º 131 Odilia Mathys SUI SUI /W60 W70 1 1:49:36 0:26:15 0:51:55 1:17:58

25º 58 Nélia Gouveia POR POR /W50 W50 5 1:51:02 0:25:31 0:51:19 1:17:34

26º 17 Lina Jardim POR POR /W40 W40 8 1:51:02 0:25:31 0:51:18 1:17:31

27º 90 Angeles Gris Maroto ESP ESP /W60 W60 3 1:55:08 0:26:04 0:52:38 1:20:32

28º 54 Sónia Castro POR POR /W50 W50 6 1:55:16 0:26:23 0:53:26 1:21:58

29º 84 Vouilloz Anne-Catherine SUI SUI /W55 W55 2 1:57:34 0:27:22 0:54:30 1:22:26

30º 115 Alison White GBR GBR /W40 W65 2 1:59:45 0:28:45 0:57:04 1:25:40

31º 23 Catarina Palma POR POR /W40 W40 9 2:05:42 0:28:48 0:58:05 1:27:57

32º 41 Sónia Sequeira POR POR /W45 W45 6 2:05:42 0:28:48 0:58:06 1:28:02

33º 9 Karyna Prenko UKR UKR /W35 W35 4 2:07:41 0:28:11 0:56:38 1:28:24

34º 100 Helena Mourão POR POR /W55 W60 4 2:08:58 0:29:41 1:00:22 1:30:35

35º 104 Lips-Wirz Susanne SUI SUI /W60 W60 5 2:12:17 0:30:03 1:00:43 1:31:56

36º 25 Romana Hächler SUI SUI /W40 W40 10 2:14:46 0:29:26 0:59:44 1:33:10

37º 85 Lisette Da Costa Areias SUI SUI /W40 W55 3 2:17:54 0:29:23 0:59:16 1:32:20

38º 89 Hana Budinska CZE CZE /W60 W60 6 2:20:48 0:31:45 1:05:14 1:39:17

39º 106 Vouilloz Myriam SUI SUI /W60 W60 7 2:21:45 0:30:45 1:03:35 1:38:09

40º 80 Dores França POR POR /W55 W55 4 2:31:47 0:30:23 1:04:34 1:50:20

41º 37 Sandra Pontes POR POR /W45 W45 7 2:32:06 0:31:44 1:05:54 1:49:41

42º 8 Patrícia Luz POR POR /W35 W35 5 2:32:06 0:32:01 1:05:08 1:49:14

43º 108 Halyna Shvedova UKR UKR /W35 W60 8 2:45:12 0:33:16 1:11:41 1:53:52

44º 136 Barbara Prymakowska POL POL /W80 W80 1 2:46:36 0:35:36 1:13:42 1:53:55

45º 130 Maria Tavares POR POR /W70 W70 2 2:48:18 0:35:36 1:14:25 1:54:35

###### 2 Cécilia Mobuchon FRA FRA /W35 W35 DNS

###### 12 Sara Green GBR GBR /W40 W40 DNS

###### 34 Sabina Neca POR POR /W45 W45 DNS

###### 42 Manuela Brzezowsky AUT AUT /W50 W50 DNS

###### 63 Valentyna Poltavska UKR UKR /W50 W50 DNS

###### 96 Cathy Flitcroft GBR GBR /W60 W60 DNS

WOMEN

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h
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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time 5 km 10 km 15 km

1º 204 Cristóbal O. Pareja ESP ESP /M35 M35 1 1:09:48 0:16:23 0:32:48 0:49:20

2º 237 Ivan Nunes POR POR /M40 M40 1 1:10:12 0:16:24 0:32:48 0:49:24

3º 215 Edwin Nunes POR POR /M35 M35 2 1:10:21 0:16:25 0:32:49 0:49:41

4º 269 Edgar Matias POR POR /M45 M45 1 1:10:37 0:16:24 0:32:49 0:49:52

5º 245 Carlos Tiago POR POR /M40 M40 2 1:10:37 0:16:24 0:32:49 0:49:29

6º 309 Davide Figueiredo POR POR /M50 M50 1 1:11:36 0:16:25 0:32:50 0:49:52

7º 244 Antônio Castro POR POR /M40 M40 3 1:12:27 0:16:49 0:34:09 0:51:36

8º 228 Amador Pena ESP ESP /M40 M40 4 1:12:28 0:16:53 0:34:09 0:51:34

9º 243 Tiago Aires POR POR /M40 M40 5 1:12:34 0:16:49 0:34:09 0:51:34

10º 209 Jens Ziganke GER GER /M35 M35 3 1:12:35 0:16:25 0:33:17 0:50:58

11º 299 Amândio Correia POR POR /M50 M50 2 1:12:40 0:16:48 0:34:08 0:51:40

12º 339 Joaquim Figueiredo POR POR /M55 M55 1 1:12:42 0:16:25 0:33:49 0:51:33

13º 278 Laust Bengtsen DEN DEN /M50 M50 3 1:13:12 0:16:52 0:34:08 0:51:40

14º 282 Jordi Carrasco Nuñez ESP ESP /M50 M50 4 1:14:18 0:16:52 0:34:12 0:52:02

15º 208 Christian Muth GER GER /M35 M35 4 1:14:36 0:17:39 0:35:46 0:53:33

16º 212 Élvio Silva POR POR /M35 M35 5 1:14:38 0:16:59 0:34:39 0:52:34

17º 214 Hélder Pires POR POR /M35 M35 6 1:14:44 0:17:46 0:35:53 0:53:34

18º 231 Marco Benz GER GER /M40 M40 6 1:14:53 0:18:05 0:35:56 0:53:34

19º 241 Sérgio Jesus POR POR /M40 M40 7 1:15:12 0:17:10 0:34:57 0:52:59

20º 271 Luis Brito POR POR /M45 M45 2 1:15:58 0:18:05 0:35:59 0:54:13

21º 233 Michael Lang GER GER /M40 M40 8 1:16:03 0:18:08 0:36:39 0:54:58

22º 276 Didier Braet BEL BEL /M50 M50 5 1:16:57 0:18:06 0:36:40 0:54:58

23º 272 Luis Rações POR POR /M45 M45 3 1:17:09 0:18:05 0:35:59 0:54:14

24º 285 Marcelo Lanza Ben ESP ESP /M50 M50 6 1:17:23 0:18:08 0:36:40 0:54:59

25º 283 Jesus P. Egea Forcadell ESP ESP /M50 M50 7 1:17:38 0:18:22 0:36:55 0:55:09

26º 225 Manuel Sobral Gonzalez ESP ESP /M40 M40 9 1:17:56 0:17:47 0:36:02 0:54:40

27º 218 António Jardim POR POR /M35 M35 7 1:18:00 0:18:01 0:36:42 0:55:16

28º 203 Miguel Araque García ESP ESP /M35 M35 8 1:18:03 0:18:06 0:36:39 0:55:16

29º 302 Alvaro Soares POR POR /M50 M50 8 1:18:40 0:18:05 0:36:39 0:55:08

30º 230 Marco Neumann GER GER /M40 M40 10 1:19:01 0:17:40 0:36:14 0:55:22

31º 381 Américo Pereira POR POR /M60 M60 1 1:19:16 0:18:22 0:36:57 0:55:44

32º 236 Nelson Moura POR POR /M40 M40 11 1:19:31 0:18:43 0:37:46 0:56:38

33º 351 Jari Hakola FIN FIN /M60 M60 2 1:19:32 0:18:44 0:37:47 0:56:39

34º 332 Antonio Monteiro POR POR /M55 M55 2 1:19:53 0:18:55 0:37:47 0:56:39

35º 281 Jose Ferreira González ESP ESP /M50 M50 9 1:20:58 0:18:08 0:36:40 0:55:34

36º 377 Joaquim Lopes POR POR /M60 M60 3 1:22:13 0:19:06 0:38:29 0:58:10

37º 343 Isidor Christen SUI SUI /M55 M55 3 1:22:20 0:18:40 0:38:11 0:58:11

38º 246 Agostinho Figueiredo POR POR /M40 M40 12 1:22:36 0:18:07 0:37:17 0:57:08

39º 268 Nelson Fonseca POR POR /M45 M45 4 1:22:43 0:19:29 0:39:13 0:58:56

40º 254 Rubén Del Caño Menéndez ESP ESP /M35 M45 5 1:22:47 0:19:01 0:38:52 0:58:58

41º 307 Ricardo Quaresma POR POR /M50 M50 10 1:22:49 0:19:16 0:39:01 0:58:58

42º 320 Bernardo Ortiz Fernandez ESP ESP /M55 M55 4 1:22:56 0:19:30 0:39:13 0:58:57

43º 366 Luigi Vagnoli ITA ITA /M60 M60 4 1:22:56 0:19:30 0:39:12 0:58:57

44º 321 Angel Lebrero Suárez ESP ESP /M55 M55 5 1:23:22 0:18:54 0:38:47 0:58:50

45º 337 Jorge Policarpo POR POR /M55 M55 6 1:23:47 0:19:31 0:39:13 0:58:59

46º 217 Fábio Sousa POR POR /M35 M35 9 1:24:02 0:19:15 0:39:00 0:59:13

47º 251 Antonín Malátek CZE CZE /M45 M45 6 1:24:04 0:20:12 0:40:17 1:00:16

48º 300 Acácio Quadrado POR POR /M50 M50 11 1:24:17 0:20:10 0:40:21 1:00:25

49º 313 Carlo Pellegrini VAT VAT /M50 M50 12 1:24:27 0:19:51 0:40:01 1:00:06

50º 289 Ilia Loubenski GBR GBR /M35 M50 13 1:24:49 0:19:32 0:39:26 0:59:40

51º 378 Mário Silva POR POR /M60 M60 5 1:24:53 0:19:15 0:39:06 0:59:25

52º 277 Ondřej Čáp CZE CZE /M40 M50 14 1:24:54 0:20:12 0:40:18 1:00:23

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

FINAL RESULTS

MEN
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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time 5 km 10 km 15 km

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

FINAL RESULTS

MEN

53º 219 Václav Krmaš CZE CZE /M40 M40 13 1:25:10 0:20:12 0:40:16 1:00:17

54º 248 Michele Brugnatti SUI SUI /M40 M40 14 1:25:42 0:19:14 0:39:11 1:00:00

55º 374 Vitor Figueiredo POR POR /M60 M60 6 1:25:46 0:19:51 0:40:17 1:00:17

56º 221 Pedro Pablo Urdiales ESP ESP /M40 M40 15 1:26:51 0:20:49 0:41:27 1:02:01

57º 416 Tom Cuddy IRL IRL /M65 M65 1 1:27:02 0:19:56 0:40:18 1:00:57

58º 250 Jiri Marek CZE CZE /M45 M45 7 1:27:19 0:20:12 0:40:49 1:01:53

59º 252 Jiri Brychta CZE CZE /M45 M45 8 1:27:19 0:20:13 0:40:50 1:01:53

60º 220 Jan Havelka CZE CZE /M40 M40 16 1:27:19 0:20:13 0:40:50 1:01:55

61º 429 Stephen Dunlop SUI SUI /M65 M65 2 1:27:28 0:20:42 0:41:27 1:02:22

62º 350 Fernando Borrajo Del Río ESP ESP /M60 M60 7 1:27:46 0:20:13 0:40:50 1:01:54

63º 442 Rafael Rico ESP ESP /M60 M70 1 1:27:50 0:20:33 0:41:28 1:02:19

64º 375 Jorge Cipriano POR POR /M60 M60 8 1:27:59 0:20:50 0:41:43 1:02:30

65º 412 Martin Rapp GER GER /M60 M65 3 1:28:44 0:20:41 0:41:26 1:02:31

66º 336 Jacinto Mendonça POR POR /M55 M55 7 1:29:00 0:20:33 0:41:18 1:02:20

67º 322 Jose Reina Fernández ESP ESP /M55 M55 8 1:29:08 0:20:35 0:41:28 1:02:30

68º 267 José Câmara POR POR /M45 M45 9 1:30:16 0:20:52 0:42:21 1:04:02

69º 390 Josef Eberhöfer AUT AUT /M65 M65 4 1:30:24 0:21:19 0:42:28 1:03:55

70º 329 Roberto Esposto ITA ITA /M55 M55 9 1:31:02 0:21:05 0:42:44 1:04:22

71º 297 Duarte Bettencourt POR POR /M50 M50 15 1:31:42 0:20:52 0:42:08 1:04:14

72º 369 Stefano Bianconi ITA ITA /M60 M60 9 1:31:42 0:21:33 0:43:21 1:05:01

73º 235 Roberto Nóbrega POR POR /M40 M40 17 1:32:20 0:20:42 0:42:18 1:04:36

74º 391 Günther Samitz AUT AUT /M65 M65 5 1:33:09 0:22:05 0:43:56 1:05:50

75º 384 Gabriel Costa POR POR /M60 M60 10 1:34:21 0:20:51 0:42:28 1:04:54

76º 295 Michele Grotto ITA ITA /M50 M50 16 1:34:25 0:23:10 0:45:35 1:07:37

77º 471 Araldo Viroli ITA ITA /M70 M75 1 1:34:26 0:22:33 0:45:10 1:07:39

78º 453 Pasquale Iezzi ITA ITA /M70 M70 2 1:34:35 0:21:39 0:43:45 1:06:19

79º 207 Mark Jones GBR GBR /M35 M35 10 1:35:15 0:21:07 0:42:46 1:05:36

80º 291 Heiko Wilmes GER GER /M35 M50 17 1:35:30 0:22:27 0:45:06 1:07:57

81º 441 Luis Fernández Suárez ESP ESP /M60 M70 3 1:36:40 0:21:54 0:44:10 1:07:05

82º 356 Steven Doxey GBR GBR /M60 M60 11 1:36:43 0:23:34 0:46:15 1:08:50

83º 432 Karl Beeler SUI SUI /M65 M65 6 1:37:03 0:21:38 0:43:46 1:07:15

84º 239 Duarte Nascimento POR POR /M40 M40 18 1:37:06 0:22:44 0:45:32 1:08:12

85º 489 Johann - Jakob Etter SUI SUI /M70 M70 4 1:37:12 0:22:59 0:45:49 1:09:05

86º 308 Emanuel Fernandes POR POR /M50 M50 18 1:37:32 0:22:07 0:45:03 1:08:24

87º 389 Ivan Solodovnyk UKR UKR /M60 M60 12 1:38:24 0:23:33 0:46:42 1:09:54

88º 357 Trevor Rayner GBR GBR /M60 M60 13 1:38:37 0:23:03 0:46:26 1:10:02

89º 368 Roberto Melappioni ITA ITA /M60 M60 14 1:38:47 0:22:53 0:45:51 1:09:15

90º 344 Marco Oberti SUI SUI /M55 M55 10 1:38:47 0:20:36 0:43:45 1:07:31

91º 403 Brian Jones GBR GBR /M35 M65 7 1:39:12 0:22:38 0:46:02 1:09:51

92º 360 Robert Rohregger GER GER /M60 M60 15 1:40:39 0:23:59 0:47:56 1:11:29

93º 392 Jaroslav Bambas CZE CZE /M55 M65 8 1:40:58 0:24:06 0:48:08 1:12:02

94º 240 Énio Pestana POR POR /M40 M40 19 1:42:11 0:22:44 0:46:05 1:10:32

95º 428 João Jardim POR POR /M65 M65 9 1:42:16 0:23:20 0:47:23 1:11:59

96º 349 Jaroslav Lestina CZE CZE /M55 M60 16 1:43:12 0:24:08 0:48:11 1:13:08

97º 338 José António Ferreira POR POR /M55 M55 11 1:43:39 0:23:37 0:47:39 1:12:10

98º 275 Malbois Patrick SUI SUI /M45 M45 10 1:44:50 0:24:00 0:48:15 1:13:11

99º 301 Américo Brito POR POR /M50 M50 19 1:45:08 0:24:23 0:49:06 1:13:57

100º 382 Teodoto Silva POR POR /M60 M60 17 1:45:42 0:25:49 0:50:55 1:15:44

101º 472 Rudy Bassani ITA ITA /M70 M75 2 1:45:48 0:23:40 0:48:02 1:12:52

102º 346 Bruno Castrovinci SUI SUI /M55 M55 12 1:46:27 0:24:05 0:49:12 1:14:50

103º 464 Lev Lubenskiy EST EST /M75 M75 3 1:47:34 0:25:29 0:50:39 1:15:47

104º 311 Wehrli Bernhard SUI SUI /M45 M50 20 1:48:14 0:26:13 0:51:54 1:17:08

Printed: 
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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time 5 km 10 km 15 km

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

FINAL RESULTS

MEN

105º 247 Karmann Jérôme SUI SUI /M40 M40 20 1:48:21 0:24:01 0:48:29 1:14:54

106º 358 Alan Roberts GBR GBR /M60 M60 18 1:49:34 0:24:06 0:49:22 1:16:03

107º 213 Jorge Magalhães POR POR /M35 M35 11 1:50:17 0:25:08 0:50:53 1:17:15

108º 411 Norbert Nikelowski GER GER /M60 M65 10 1:50:23 0:25:03 0:50:52 1:17:17

109º 372 João Ornelas POR POR /M60 M60 19 1:51:28 0:25:26 0:51:22 1:17:45

110º 274 Sekinger Bruno SUI SUI /M40 M45 11 1:51:36 0:26:13 0:51:55 1:18:18

111º 238 Valter Rodrigues POR POR /M40 M40 21 1:52:24 0:24:35 0:50:41 1:17:45

112º 318 Pavel Matejovsky CZE CZE /M55 M55 13 1:52:38 0:25:52 0:52:47 1:20:00

113º 430 Markus-Franz Jud SUI SUI /M65 M65 11 1:56:11 0:27:33 0:54:23 1:22:12

114º 468 Geoff Newton GBR GBR /M70 M75 4 1:57:03 0:27:24 0:54:22 1:21:49

115º 310 Bérard Christophe SUI SUI /M45 M50 21 1:57:10 0:27:27 0:54:31 1:22:27

116º 462 Ivan Kopecek CZE CZE /M75 M75 5 1:57:49 0:28:09 0:55:44 1:24:16

117º 446 Des White GBR GBR /M70 M70 5 1:59:01 0:28:22 0:56:03 1:24:28

118º 481 Martin Ford GBR GBR /M80 M80 1 2:00:12 0:27:28 0:54:31 1:22:22

119º 485 Åke Jonson SWE SWE /M80 M80 2 2:00:48 0:28:23 0:56:30 1:25:38

120º 376 Vitor Gomes POR POR /M60 M60 20 2:04:25 0:27:15 0:55:29 1:25:06

121º 454 António Lima POR POR /M70 M70 6 2:06:56 0:29:24 0:59:00 1:28:03

122º 487 Sablone Gregorio SUI SUI /M70 M85 1 2:07:30 0:29:59 1:00:08 1:30:34

123º 448 Andy Murray GBR GBR /M70 M70 7 2:08:14 0:28:47 0:58:16 1:29:14

124º 484 Hans Von Gunten SUI SUI /M70 M80 3 2:08:36 0:28:57 0:58:03 1:28:37

125º 478 José Arias de la Cruz ESP ESP /M80 M80 4 2:18:06 0:33:03 1:05:17 1:38:35

126º 409 Robert Sargent GBR GBR /M65 M65 12 2:18:32 0:32:01 1:04:17 1:37:08

127º 479 Ken Black GBR GBR /M80 M80 5 2:22:23 0:33:02 1:05:59 1:39:33

128º 480 Phil Brennan GBR GBR /M80 M80 6 2:25:47 0:33:04 1:05:29 1:47:51

###### 224 Bernardo Quiroga ESP ESP /M40 M40 DNF

###### 345 Nivola Gianpaolo SUI SUI /M55 M55 DNF

###### 379 José Carlos Simões POR POR /M60 M60 DNF

###### 210 Zsolt Koszár HUN HUN /M35 M35 DNS

###### 226 Alberto Pereira Fariña ESP ESP /M40 M40 DNS

###### 227 Manuel Fernández García ESP ESP /M40 M40 DNS

###### 256 Javier Diaz Carretero ESP ESP /M45 M45 DNS

###### 270 Tiago Marques POR POR /M45 M45 DNS

###### 290 Matthias Wilshusen GER GER /M50 M50 DNS

###### 298 Adérito Gouveia POR POR /M50 M50 DNS

###### 341 Manuel Figueiredo POR POR /M55 M55 DNS

###### 361 Michael Cornyn IRL IRL /M60 M60 DNS

###### 383 Jorge Santos POR POR /M60 M60 DNS

###### 393 Ángel Montes Vázquez ESP ESP /M60 M65 DNS

###### 405 Colin Oxlade GBR GBR /M65 M65 DNS

###### 447 Alan Newman GBR GBR /M70 M70 DNS

Printed: 
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km 10 km 15 km

1ª 2ª 4 Edna Rodrigues POR W35 1:26:50 0:20:02 0:40:31 1:01:24

2ª 3ª 7 Tania Cruz POR W35 1:27:11 0:20:30 0:41:18 1:01:58

3ª 14ª 3 Lisandra Caires POR W35 1:42:32 0:24:32 0:48:52 1:13:24

4ª 33ª 9 Karyna Prenko UKR W35 2:07:41 0:28:11 0:56:38 1:28:24

5ª 42ª 8 Patrícia Luz POR W35 2:32:06 0:32:01 1:05:08 1:49:14

 

1ª 1ª 10 Karin Freitag AUT W40 1:25:51 0:20:18 0:40:29 1:00:54

2ª 6ª 20 Bárbara Correia POR W40 1:32:02 0:21:14 0:42:47 1:04:45

3ª 9ª 18 Olivia Sousa POR W40 1:37:48 0:22:08 0:45:13 1:08:40

4ª 11ª 15 Rebecca Mills GBR W40 1:40:29 0:24:14 0:48:02 1:11:53

5ª 17ª 22 Luzia Camacho POR W40 1:45:35 0:23:59 0:48:56 1:13:55

6ª 19ª 26 Viktoriia Lazarieva UKR W40 1:48:04 0:24:10 0:49:45 1:15:44

7ª 23ª 24 Ana Oliveira POR W40 1:49:23 0:26:01 0:52:16 1:18:25

8ª 26ª 17 Lina Jardim POR W40 1:51:02 0:25:31 0:51:18 1:17:31

9ª 31ª 23 Catarina Palma POR W40 2:05:42 0:28:48 0:58:05 1:27:57

10ª 36ª 25 Romana Hächler SUI W40 2:14:46 0:29:26 0:59:44 1:33:10

 

1ª 7ª 27 Ana Laura Buero Martinez ESP W45 1:32:38 0:21:33 0:43:09 1:04:53

2ª 10ª 30 Christine Dörscher GER W45 1:38:46 0:22:43 0:45:51 1:09:16

3ª 13ª 29 Sonja Deiss GER W45 1:41:27 0:23:54 0:47:40 1:11:40

4ª 16ª 36 Márcia Correia POR W45 1:45:18 0:25:09 0:49:46 1:14:45

5ª 18ª 40 Ana Almeida POR W45 1:45:36 0:24:22 0:48:47 1:13:52

6ª 32ª 41 Sónia Sequeira POR W45 2:05:42 0:28:48 0:58:06 1:28:02

7ª 41ª 37 Sandra Pontes POR W45 2:32:06 0:31:44 1:05:54 1:49:41

 

1ª 4ª 62 Rappo Conca Sabine SUI W50 1:29:37 0:20:32 0:41:27 1:02:50

2ª 12ª 56 Patrícia Matos POR W50 1:40:45 0:24:06 0:47:53 1:11:33

3ª 21ª 51 Ana Letra POR W50 1:48:48 0:25:25 0:50:46 1:17:01

4ª 22ª 53 Patrícia Camacho POR W50 1:49:01 0:25:06 0:51:01 1:17:08

5ª 25ª 58 Nélia Gouveia POR W50 1:51:02 0:25:31 0:51:19 1:17:34

6ª 28ª 54 Sónia Castro POR W50 1:55:16 0:26:23 0:53:26 1:21:58

 

WOMEN

W 35

W 45

W 40

W 50

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

Printed: 

20/05/2024 - 15:50
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km 10 km 15 km

WOMEN

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

1ª 15ª 72 Ute Krause GER W55 1:43:33 0:24:25 0:48:36 1:13:20

2ª 29ª 84 Vouilloz Anne-Catherine SUI W55 1:57:34 0:27:22 0:54:30 1:22:26

3ª 37ª 85 Lisette Da Costa Areias SUI W55 2:17:54 0:29:23 0:59:16 1:32:20

4ª 40ª 80 Dores França POR W55 2:31:47 0:30:23 1:04:34 1:50:20

 

1ª 5ª 94 Fiona Usher GBR W60 1:31:26 0:21:23 0:42:47 1:04:31

2ª 8ª 102 Graça Costa POR W60 1:32:59 0:21:27 0:43:00 1:04:36

3ª 27ª 90 Angeles Gris Maroto ESP W60 1:55:08 0:26:04 0:52:38 1:20:32

4ª 34ª 100 Helena Mourão POR W60 2:08:58 0:29:41 1:00:22 1:30:35

5ª 35ª 104 Lips-Wirz Susanne SUI W60 2:12:17 0:30:03 1:00:43 1:31:56

6ª 38ª 89 Hana Budinska CZE W60 2:20:48 0:31:45 1:05:14 1:39:17

7ª 39ª 106 Vouilloz Myriam SUI W60 2:21:45 0:30:45 1:03:35 1:38:09

8ª 43ª 108 Halyna Shvedova UKR W60 2:45:12 0:33:16 1:11:41 1:53:52

 

1ª 20ª 112 Martine Bediee FRA W65 1:48:35 0:24:07 0:49:12 1:15:23

2ª 30ª 115 Alison White GBR W65 1:59:45 0:28:45 0:57:04 1:25:40

 

1ª 24ª 131 Odilia Mathys SUI W70 1:49:36 0:26:15 0:51:55 1:17:58

2ª 45ª 130 Maria Tavares POR W70 2:48:18 0:35:36 1:14:25 1:54:35

 

1ª 44ª 136 Barbara Prymakowska POL W80 2:46:36 0:35:36 1:13:42 1:53:55

x

W 80

W 55

W 60

W 65

W 70

Printed: 

20/05/2024 - 15:50
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km 10 km 15 km

1ª 1ª 204 Cristóbal O. Pareja ESP M35 1:09:48 0:16:23 0:32:48 0:49:20

2ª 3ª 215 Edwin Nunes POR M35 1:10:21 0:16:25 0:32:49 0:49:41

3ª 10ª 209 Jens Ziganke GER M35 1:12:35 0:16:25 0:33:17 0:50:58

4ª 15ª 208 Christian Muth GER M35 1:14:36 0:17:39 0:35:46 0:53:33

5ª 16ª 212 Élvio Silva POR M35 1:14:38 0:16:59 0:34:39 0:52:34

6ª 17ª 214 Hélder Pires POR M35 1:14:44 0:17:46 0:35:53 0:53:34

7ª 27ª 218 António Jardim POR M35 1:18:00 0:18:01 0:36:42 0:55:16

8ª 28ª 203 Miguel Araque García ESP M35 1:18:03 0:18:06 0:36:39 0:55:16

9ª 46ª 217 Fábio Sousa POR M35 1:24:02 0:19:15 0:39:00 0:59:13

10ª 79ª 207 Mark Jones GBR M35 1:35:15 0:21:07 0:42:46 1:05:36

11ª 107ª 213 Jorge Magalhães POR M35 1:50:17 0:25:08 0:50:53 1:17:15

 

1ª 2ª 237 Ivan Nunes POR M40 1:10:12 0:16:24 0:32:48 0:49:24

2ª 5ª 245 Carlos Tiago POR M40 1:10:37 0:16:24 0:32:49 0:49:29

3ª 7ª 244 Antônio Castro POR M40 1:12:27 0:16:49 0:34:09 0:51:36

4ª 8ª 228 Amador Pena ESP M40 1:12:28 0:16:53 0:34:09 0:51:34

5ª 9ª 243 Tiago Aires POR M40 1:12:34 0:16:49 0:34:09 0:51:34

6ª 18ª 231 Marco Benz GER M40 1:14:53 0:18:05 0:35:56 0:53:34

7ª 19ª 241 Sérgio Jesus POR M40 1:15:12 0:17:10 0:34:57 0:52:59

8ª 21ª 233 Michael Lang GER M40 1:16:03 0:18:08 0:36:39 0:54:58

9ª 26ª 225 Manuel Sobral Gonzalez ESP M40 1:17:56 0:17:47 0:36:02 0:54:40

10ª 30ª 230 Marco Neumann GER M40 1:19:01 0:17:40 0:36:14 0:55:22

11ª 32ª 236 Nelson Moura POR M40 1:19:31 0:18:43 0:37:46 0:56:38

12ª 38ª 246 Agostinho Figueiredo POR M40 1:22:36 0:18:07 0:37:17 0:57:08

13ª 53ª 219 Václav Krmaš CZE M40 1:25:10 0:20:12 0:40:16 1:00:17

14ª 54ª 248 Michele Brugnatti SUI M40 1:25:42 0:19:14 0:39:11 1:00:00

15ª 56ª 221 Pedro Pablo Urdiales ESP M40 1:26:51 0:20:49 0:41:27 1:02:01

16ª 60ª 220 Jan Havelka CZE M40 1:27:19 0:20:13 0:40:50 1:01:55

17ª 73ª 235 Roberto Nóbrega POR M40 1:32:20 0:20:42 0:42:18 1:04:36

18ª 84ª 239 Duarte Nascimento POR M40 1:37:06 0:22:44 0:45:32 1:08:12

19ª 94ª 240 Énio Pestana POR M40 1:42:11 0:22:44 0:46:05 1:10:32

20ª 105ª 247 Karmann Jérôme SUI M40 1:48:21 0:24:01 0:48:29 1:14:54

21ª 111ª 238 Valter Rodrigues POR M40 1:52:24 0:24:35 0:50:41 1:17:45

 

1ª 4ª 269 Edgar Matias POR M45 1:10:37 0:16:24 0:32:49 0:49:52

2ª 20ª 271 Luis Brito POR M45 1:15:58 0:18:05 0:35:59 0:54:13

3ª 23ª 272 Luis Rações POR M45 1:17:09 0:18:05 0:35:59 0:54:14

4ª 39ª 268 Nelson Fonseca POR M45 1:22:43 0:19:29 0:39:13 0:58:56

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

MEN

M 35

M 40

M 45

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

Printed: 

20/05/2024 - 15:50
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km 10 km 15 km

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

MEN

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

5ª 40ª 254 Rubén Del Caño Menéndez ESP M45 1:22:47 0:19:01 0:38:52 0:58:58

6ª 47ª 251 Antonín Malátek CZE M45 1:24:04 0:20:12 0:40:17 1:00:16

7ª 58ª 250 Jiri Marek CZE M45 1:27:19 0:20:12 0:40:49 1:01:53

8ª 59ª 252 Jiri Brychta CZE M45 1:27:19 0:20:13 0:40:50 1:01:53

9ª 68ª 267 José Câmara POR M45 1:30:16 0:20:52 0:42:21 1:04:02

10ª 98ª 275 Malbois Patrick SUI M45 1:44:50 0:24:00 0:48:15 1:13:11

11ª 110ª 274 Sekinger Bruno SUI M45 1:51:36 0:26:13 0:51:55 1:18:18

 

1ª 6ª 309 Davide Figueiredo POR M50 1:11:36 0:16:25 0:32:50 0:49:52

2ª 11ª 299 Amândio Correia POR M50 1:12:40 0:16:48 0:34:08 0:51:40

3ª 13ª 278 Laust Bengtsen DEN M50 1:13:12 0:16:52 0:34:08 0:51:40

4ª 14ª 282 Jordi Carrasco Nuñez ESP M50 1:14:18 0:16:52 0:34:12 0:52:02

5ª 22ª 276 Didier Braet BEL M50 1:16:57 0:18:06 0:36:40 0:54:58

6ª 24ª 285 Marcelo Lanza Ben ESP M50 1:17:23 0:18:08 0:36:40 0:54:59

7ª 25ª 283 Jesus P. Egea Forcadell ESP M50 1:17:38 0:18:22 0:36:55 0:55:09

8ª 29ª 302 Alvaro Soares POR M50 1:18:40 0:18:05 0:36:39 0:55:08

9ª 35ª 281 Jose Ferreira González ESP M50 1:20:58 0:18:08 0:36:40 0:55:34

10ª 41ª 307 Ricardo Quaresma POR M50 1:22:49 0:19:16 0:39:01 0:58:58

11ª 48ª 300 Acácio Quadrado POR M50 1:24:17 0:20:10 0:40:21 1:00:25

12ª 49ª 313 Carlo Pellegrini VAT M50 1:24:27 0:19:51 0:40:01 1:00:06

13ª 50ª 289 Ilia Loubenski GBR M50 1:24:49 0:19:32 0:39:26 0:59:40

14ª 52ª 277 Ondřej Čáp CZE M50 1:24:54 0:20:12 0:40:18 1:00:23

15ª 71ª 297 Duarte Bettencourt POR M50 1:31:42 0:20:52 0:42:08 1:04:14

16ª 76ª 295 Michele Grotto ITA M50 1:34:25 0:23:10 0:45:35 1:07:37

17ª 80ª 291 Heiko Wilmes GER M50 1:35:30 0:22:27 0:45:06 1:07:57

18ª 86ª 308 Emanuel Fernandes POR M50 1:37:32 0:22:07 0:45:03 1:08:24

19ª 99ª 301 Américo Brito POR M50 1:45:08 0:24:23 0:49:06 1:13:57

20ª 104ª 311 Wehrli Bernhard SUI M50 1:48:14 0:26:13 0:51:54 1:17:08

21ª 115ª 310 Bérard Christophe SUI M50 1:57:10 0:27:27 0:54:31 1:22:27

 

1ª 12ª 339 Joaquim Figueiredo POR M55 1:12:42 0:16:25 0:33:49 0:51:33

2ª 34ª 332 Antonio Monteiro POR M55 1:19:53 0:18:55 0:37:47 0:56:39

3ª 37ª 343 Isidor Christen SUI M55 1:22:20 0:18:40 0:38:11 0:58:11

4ª 42ª 320 Bernardo Ortiz Fernandez ESP M55 1:22:56 0:19:30 0:39:13 0:58:57

5ª 44ª 321 Angel Lebrero Suárez ESP M55 1:23:22 0:18:54 0:38:47 0:58:50

6ª 45ª 337 Jorge Policarpo POR M55 1:23:47 0:19:31 0:39:13 0:58:59

7ª 66ª 336 Jacinto Mendonça POR M55 1:29:00 0:20:33 0:41:18 1:02:20

8ª 67ª 322 Jose Reina Fernández ESP M55 1:29:08 0:20:35 0:41:28 1:02:30

9ª 70ª 329 Roberto Esposto ITA M55 1:31:02 0:21:05 0:42:44 1:04:22

10ª 90ª 344 Marco Oberti SUI M55 1:38:47 0:20:36 0:43:45 1:07:31

11ª 97ª 338 José António Ferreira POR M55 1:43:39 0:23:37 0:47:39 1:12:10

M 50

M 55

Printed: 

20/05/2024 - 15:50
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km 10 km 15 km

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

MEN

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

12ª 102ª 346 Bruno Castrovinci SUI M55 1:46:27 0:24:05 0:49:12 1:14:50

13ª 112ª 318 Pavel Matejovsky CZE M55 1:52:38 0:25:52 0:52:47 1:20:00

 

1ª 31ª 381 Américo Pereira POR M60 1:19:16 0:18:22 0:36:57 0:55:44

2ª 33ª 351 Jari Hakola FIN M60 1:19:32 0:18:44 0:37:47 0:56:39

3ª 36ª 377 Joaquim Lopes POR M60 1:22:13 0:19:06 0:38:29 0:58:10

4ª 43ª 366 Luigi Vagnoli ITA M60 1:22:56 0:19:30 0:39:12 0:58:57

5ª 51ª 378 Mário Silva POR M60 1:24:53 0:19:15 0:39:06 0:59:25

6ª 55ª 374 Vitor Figueiredo POR M60 1:25:46 0:19:51 0:40:17 1:00:17

7ª 62ª 350 Fernando Borrajo Del Río ESP M60 1:27:46 0:20:13 0:40:50 1:01:54

8ª 64ª 375 Jorge Cipriano POR M60 1:27:59 0:20:50 0:41:43 1:02:30

9ª 72ª 369 Stefano Bianconi ITA M60 1:31:42 0:21:33 0:43:21 1:05:01

10ª 75ª 384 Gabriel Costa POR M60 1:34:21 0:20:51 0:42:28 1:04:54

11ª 82ª 356 Steven Doxey GBR M60 1:36:43 0:23:34 0:46:15 1:08:50

12ª 87ª 389 Ivan Solodovnyk UKR M60 1:38:24 0:23:33 0:46:42 1:09:54

13ª 88ª 357 Trevor Rayner GBR M60 1:38:37 0:23:03 0:46:26 1:10:02

14ª 89ª 368 Roberto Melappioni ITA M60 1:38:47 0:22:53 0:45:51 1:09:15

15ª 92ª 360 Robert Rohregger GER M60 1:40:39 0:23:59 0:47:56 1:11:29

16ª 96ª 349 Jaroslav Lestina CZE M60 1:43:12 0:24:08 0:48:11 1:13:08

17ª 100ª 382 Teodoto Silva POR M60 1:45:42 0:25:49 0:50:55 1:15:44

18ª 106ª 358 Alan Roberts GBR M60 1:49:34 0:24:06 0:49:22 1:16:03

19ª 109ª 372 João Ornelas POR M60 1:51:28 0:25:26 0:51:22 1:17:45

20ª 120ª 376 Vitor Gomes POR M60 2:04:25 0:27:15 0:55:29 1:25:06

 

1ª 57ª 416 Tom Cuddy IRL M65 1:27:02 0:19:56 0:40:18 1:00:57

2ª 61ª 429 Stephen Dunlop SUI M65 1:27:28 0:20:42 0:41:27 1:02:22

3ª 65ª 412 Martin Rapp GER M65 1:28:44 0:20:41 0:41:26 1:02:31

4ª 69ª 390 Josef Eberhöfer AUT M65 1:30:24 0:21:19 0:42:28 1:03:55

5ª 74ª 391 Günther Samitz AUT M65 1:33:09 0:22:05 0:43:56 1:05:50

6ª 83ª 432 Karl Beeler SUI M65 1:37:03 0:21:38 0:43:46 1:07:15

7ª 91ª 403 Brian Jones GBR M65 1:39:12 0:22:38 0:46:02 1:09:51

8ª 93ª 392 Jaroslav Bambas CZE M65 1:40:58 0:24:06 0:48:08 1:12:02

9ª 95ª 428 João Jardim POR M65 1:42:16 0:23:20 0:47:23 1:11:59

10ª 108ª 411 Norbert Nikelowski GER M65 1:50:23 0:25:03 0:50:52 1:17:17

11ª 113ª 430 Markus-Franz Jud SUI M65 1:56:11 0:27:33 0:54:23 1:22:12

12ª 126ª 409 Robert Sargent GBR M65 2:18:32 0:32:01 1:04:17 1:37:08

 

M 60

M 65

M 70

Printed: 
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km 10 km 15 km

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

MEN

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

1ª 63ª 442 Rafael Rico ESP M70 1:27:50 0:20:33 0:41:28 1:02:19

2ª 78ª 453 Pasquale Iezzi ITA M70 1:34:35 0:21:39 0:43:45 1:06:19

3ª 81ª 441 Luis Fernández Suárez ESP M70 1:36:40 0:21:54 0:44:10 1:07:05

4ª 85ª 489 Johann - Jakob Etter SUI M70 1:37:12 0:22:59 0:45:49 1:09:05

5ª 117ª 446 Des White GBR M70 1:59:01 0:28:22 0:56:03 1:24:28

6ª 121ª 454 António Lima POR M70 2:06:56 0:29:24 0:59:00 1:28:03

7ª 123ª 448 Andy Murray GBR M70 2:08:14 0:28:47 0:58:16 1:29:14

 

1ª 77ª 471 Araldo Viroli ITA M75 1:34:26 0:22:33 0:45:10 1:07:39

2ª 101ª 472 Rudy Bassani ITA M75 1:45:48 0:23:40 0:48:02 1:12:52

3ª 103ª 464 Lev Lubenskiy EST M75 1:47:34 0:25:29 0:50:39 1:15:47

4ª 114ª 468 Geoff Newton GBR M75 1:57:03 0:27:24 0:54:22 1:21:49

5ª 116ª 462 Ivan Kopecek CZE M75 1:57:49 0:28:09 0:55:44 1:24:16

 

1ª 118ª 481 Martin Ford GBR M80 2:00:12 0:27:28 0:54:31 1:22:22

2ª 119ª 485 Åke Jonson SWE M80 2:00:48 0:28:23 0:56:30 1:25:38

3ª 124ª 484 Hans Von Gunten SUI M80 2:08:36 0:28:57 0:58:03 1:28:37

4ª 125ª 478 José Arias de la Cruz ESP M80 2:18:06 0:33:03 1:05:17 1:38:35

5ª 127ª 479 Ken Black GBR M80 2:22:23 0:33:02 1:05:59 1:39:33

6ª 128ª 480 Phil Brennan GBR M80 2:25:47 0:33:04 1:05:29 1:47:51

 

1ª 122ª 487 Sablone Gregorio SUI M85 2:07:30 0:29:59 1:00:08 1:30:34

x

M 85

M 75

M 80

Printed: 
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

1º POR 4:36:33 Edna Rodrigues W35 1:26:50 Tania Cruz W35 1:27:11 Lisandra Caires W35 1:42:32

2º UKR 6:40:57 Viktoriia Lazarieva W40 1:48:04 Karyna Prenko W35 2:07:41 Halyna Shvedova W60 2:45:12

x

1º POR 4:55:25 Bárbara Correia W40 1:32:02 Olivia Sousa W40 1:37:48 Luzia Camacho W40 1:45:35

2º GBR 5:11:40 Fiona Usher W60 1:31:26 Rebecca Mills W40 1:40:29 Alison White W65 1:59:45

3º SUI 6:02:17 Rappo Conca Sabine W50 1:29:37 Romana Hächler W40 2:14:46 Lisette Da Costa Areias W55 2:17:54

x

1º GER 5:03:46 Christine Dörscher W45 1:38:46 Sonja Deiss W45 1:41:27 Ute Krause W55 1:43:33

2º POR 5:36:36 Márcia Correia W45 1:45:18 Ana Almeida W45 1:45:36 Sónia Sequeira W45 2:05:42

x

1º POR 5:18:34 Patrícia Matos W50 1:40:45 Ana Letra W50 1:48:48 Patrícia Camacho W50 1:49:01

x

1º POR 6:13:44 Graça Costa W60 1:32:59 Helena Mourão W60 2:08:58 Dores França W55 2:31:47

x

1º SUI 6:23:38 Odilia Mathys W70 1:49:36 Lips-Wirz Susanne W60 2:12:17 Vouilloz Myriam W60 2:21:45

RESULTS

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

BY TEAM

WOMEN - 35

WOMEN - 40

WOMEN - 45

WOMEN - 50

WOMEN - 55

WOMEN - 60

Printed: 
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

1º POR 3:39:43 Edwin Nunes M35 1:10:21 Élvio Silva M35 1:14:38 Hélder Pires M35 1:14:44

2º ESP 3:50:38 Cristóbal O. Pareja M35 1:09:48 Miguel Araque García M35 1:18:03 Rubén Del Caño Menéndez M45 1:22:47

3º GER 4:02:41 Jens Ziganke M35 1:12:35 Christian Muth M35 1:14:36 Heiko Wilmes M50 1:35:30

4º GBR 4:39:16 Ilia Loubenski M50 1:24:49 Mark Jones M35 1:35:15 Brian Jones M65 1:39:12

x

1º POR 3:33:16 Ivan Nunes M40 1:10:12 Carlos Tiago M40 1:10:37 Antônio Castro M40 1:12:27

2º GER 3:49:57 Marco Benz M40 1:14:53 Michael Lang M40 1:16:03 Marco Neumann M40 1:19:01

3º ESP 3:57:15 Amador Pena M40 1:12:28 Manuel Sobral Gonzalez M40 1:17:56 Pedro Pablo Urdiales M40 1:26:51

4º CZE 4:17:23 Ondřej Čáp M50 1:24:54 Václav Krmaš M40 1:25:10 Jan Havelka M40 1:27:19

5º SUI 5:05:39 Michele Brugnatti M40 1:25:42 Karmann Jérôme M40 1:48:21 Sekinger Bruno M45 1:51:36

x

1º POR 3:43:44 Edgar Matias M45 1:10:37 Luis Brito M45 1:15:58 Luis Rações M45 1:17:09

2º CZE 4:18:42 Antonín Malátek M45 1:24:04 Jiri Marek M45 1:27:19 Jiri Brychta M45 1:27:19

3º SUI 5:30:14 Malbois Patrick M45 1:44:50 Wehrli Bernhard M50 1:48:14 Bérard Christophe M50 1:57:10

x

1º POR 3:42:56 Davide Figueiredo M50 1:11:36 Amândio Correia M50 1:12:40 Alvaro Soares M50 1:18:40

2º ESP 3:49:19 Jordi Carrasco Nuñez M50 1:14:18 Marcelo Lanza Ben M50 1:17:23 Jesus P. Egea Forcadell M50 1:17:38

x

1º POR 3:56:22 Joaquim Figueiredo M55 1:12:42 Antonio Monteiro M55 1:19:53 Jorge Policarpo M55 1:23:47

2º ESP 4:15:26 Bernardo Ortiz Fernandez M55 1:22:56 Angel Lebrero Suárez M55 1:23:22 Jose Reina Fernández M55 1:29:08

3º SUI 4:47:34 Isidor Christen M55 1:22:20 Marco Oberti M55 1:38:47 Bruno Castrovinci M55 1:46:27

4º CZE 5:16:48 Jaroslav Bambas M65 1:40:58 Jaroslav Lestina M60 1:43:12 Pavel Matejovsky M55 1:52:38

x

1º POR 4:06:22 Américo Pereira M60 1:19:16 Joaquim Lopes M60 1:22:13 Mário Silva M60 1:24:53

2º ESP 4:32:16 Fernando Borrajo Del Río M60 1:27:46 Rafael Rico M70 1:27:50 Luis Fernández Suárez M70 1:36:40

3º ITA 4:33:25 Luigi Vagnoli M60 1:22:56 Stefano Bianconi M60 1:31:42 Roberto Melappioni M60 1:38:47

4º GER 4:59:46 Martin Rapp M65 1:28:44 Robert Rohregger M60 1:40:39 Norbert Nikelowski M65 1:50:23

5º GBR 5:04:54 Steven Doxey M60 1:36:43 Trevor Rayner M60 1:38:37 Alan Roberts M60 1:49:34

x

1º SUI 5:00:42 Stephen Dunlop M65 1:27:28 Karl Beeler M65 1:37:03 Markus-Franz Jud M65 1:56:11

x

RESULTS

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

BY TEAM

MEN - 35

MEN - 40

MEN - 45

MEN - 50

MEN - 55

MEN - 60

MEN - 65

MEN - 70

Printed: 

20/05/2024 - 15:50

__________________________________________________________________________
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

RESULTS

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

BY TEAM

1º ITA 4:54:49 Araldo Viroli M75 1:34:26 Pasquale Iezzi M70 1:34:35 Rudy Bassani M75 1:45:48

2º SUI 5:53:18 Johann - Jakob Etter M70 1:37:12 Sablone Gregorio M85 2:07:30 Hans Von Gunten M80 2:08:36

3º GBR 6:04:18 Geoff Newton M75 1:57:03 Des White M70 1:59:01 Andy Murray M70 2:08:14

x

1º GBR 6:48:22 Martin Ford M80 2:00:12 Ken Black M80 2:22:23 Phil Brennan M80 2:25:47

MEN - 80

Printed: 

20/05/2024 - 15:50

__________________________________________________________________________
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Women Men Total Age Group Women Men Total

AUT Austria 2 2 4 35 6 12 18

BEL Belgium 1 1 40 11 24 35

CZE Czech Republic 1 10 11 45 8 13 21

DEN Denmark 1 1 50 8 23 31

ESP Spain 2 22 24 55 4 15 19

EST Estonia 1 1 60 9 23 32

FIN Finland 1 1 65 2 14 16

FRA France 2 2 70 2 8 10

GBR Great Britain & Northern Ireland 5 15 20 75 5 5

GER Germany 3 10 13 80 1 6 7

HUN Hungary 1 1 85 1 1

IRL Ireland 2 2 90

ITA Italy 8 8 95

POL Poland 1 1 100

POR Portugal 24 51 75

SUI Switzerland 7 16 23 Total 51 144 195

SWE Sweden 1 1

UKR Ukraine 4 1 5

VAT Vatican 1 1

DNS did not start

DNF did not finish

DQ disqualified

Label

Runners by Country Runners by Age Group

PARTICIPANTS

Half Marathon
Porto Santo, 19 May 2024 - 8:00h

Printed: 

20/05/2024 - 15:50
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